indicated.) 

RM 2.3 47400 109020 

21 
Supply and placing of RCC cover-1 lid hand hole 0.6m x 0.8 

m x 1m of internal size it also includes digging. 
Nos. 6726.08 9 60534.72 

22 ROW Laisioning Charges Mtr. 0.8 54966.66 43973.33 

Total (Rounded Off) (One Crore Eighteen Lakh Thirty Four Thousand 

Three Hundred Forty Eight only) 
11834348 

Tenderer’s offer in percentage At Par/Below/Above of the RailTel’s total estimated cost 

i) 
 I/we undertake to execute the work of schedule at ---------------------------------%  

(in words------------------------------------------------------------------percent) At Par/Below/Above of the RailTel’s

[...]

coordinate of the cable  route should be indicated.) 

RM 2.3 35040.00 80592 

19 
Supply and placing of RCC cover-1 lid hand hole 0.6m 

x 0.8 m x 1m of internal size it also includes digging. 
Nos. 6726.08 5 33630.4 

20 ROW Laisioning Charges Mtr. 0.8 12500 10000 

Total (Rounded Off) (Seventy Four Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand 

Seven Hundred Thirty One only) 
7469731 

Tenderer’s offer in percentage At Par/Below/Above of the RailTel’s total estimated cost 

i) 
 I/we undertake to execute the work of schedule at ---------------------------------%  

(in words------------------------------------------------------------------percent) At Par/Below/Above of the